SERIE KF 700H Medidor Electromagnético de inserción
Ficha Técnica
KF700-H How to order
Performance Feature
Diameter: DN50mm-DN2000mm
Electrode: 316L, Hc, Hc,Ti
Liner: PTFE
Medium: Conductivity liquids
Medium conductivity: ≥20µS/cm
Accuracy: ±2.0%RS
Velocity of flow: 0.3m/s – 10m/s
Working temperature: -25ºC-80ºC
Working pressure: 0.6Mpa-1.6Mpa
Protection class: IP65, IP68
Converter options: MF710/720/730(remote)/MF740/750
Output: 4-20mA/ frequency/pulse output signal
Power supply: 85  ̴ 265 VAC (50HZ or 60 HZ), 24VDC
Instalation type: Compact, remote
External dimensions Unit (mm)
DN mm L A C H Normal Flow (m³/h)
50 100 48 6.25 45.75-S 35
80 100 48 10 42-S 90
100 100 48 12.5 39.5-S 140
125 100 48 15.625 36.375-S 200
150 120 48 18.75 53.25-S 300
200 120 48 25 47-S 600
250 120 48 31.25 40.75-S 900
300 140 48 37.5 54.5-S 1200
350 140 48 43.75 54.5-S 1800
400 140 48 50 48.25-S 2000
500 160 48 62.5 42-S 3500
600 160 48 75 49.5-S 5000
700 180 48 87.5 37-S 7000
800 180 48 100 44.5-S 9000
900 200 48 112.5 32-S 11000
1000 213 48 125 39.5-S 15000
1200 238 48 150 40-S 20000
1400 263 48 175 40-S 30000
1600 288 48 200 40-S 35000
1800 313 48 225 40-S 45000
2000 338 48 250 40-S 60000